

Sessions Case No. 284 OF 2024
Com. Reg. No. 284 OF 2024

Present :- **Sri. Santosh Kumar Pathak,**
Addl. Dist. Judge, (1st Court)
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

JO Code : 00830, CNR : WBDD 01-002170-2024

03
29-08-2024

The Entire case record alongwith L.C.R., G.R. No. 1043/2019 file A & B with C/C of brief is received from the Court of the Ld. Sessions Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat by way of transfer for disposal.

B.C-II is directed to note in the relevant register.

To 24-09-2024 for appearance of the accd. Person.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, (1st Court)
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.